  R7D-CT4E ORDERING INFORMATION  ESU-7802-CT4E  Rev.1  P1/3
MG CO., LTD.
➠
➠
➠
➠
➠

(Factory)
Ser. No.
  R7D-CT4E ORDERING INFORMATION  ESU-7802-CT4E  Rev.1  P2/3
MG CO., LTD.
■ INPUT RANGE SETTING (INDEPENDENT RANGE PER CHANNEL)
CHANNEL SET VALUE DEFAULT VALUE
Factory
Internal
check
INPUT 0
□ CLSE-R5: 0 to 5 A AC
CLSE-60: 0 to 600 A AC □
□ CLSE-05: 0 to 50 A AC
□ CLSE-10: 0 to 100 A AC
□ CLSE-20: 0 to 200 A AC
□ CLSE-40: 0 to 400 A AC
□ CLSE-60: 0 to 600 A AC
INPUT 1
□ CLSE-R5: 0 to 5 A AC
CLSE-60: 0 to 600 A AC □